TIS POWER SUPPLY
24-V DC Power Supply Module
KEY BENEFITS
Improved power management & reliability
Easy installation, removal & replacement
Simplified circuit implementation
KEY FEATURES
Operating on TIS BUS network
Equipped with LED indicator
Advanced overload protection
Data Sheet Rev 3.2 P.S-24V-1.5A
This product is a power supply module designed to be installed in
the junction box to provide 24V DC for small power motor drive
applications.
OVERVIEW
6 58921 79931 4
BARCODE (UPC-A)
w w w . t i s c o n t r o l . c o m
TIS CONTROL LIMITED
Wanchai, Hong Kong
TIS CONTROL PTY LIMITED
SA, AUSTRALIA
Copyright © 2024 TIS, All Rights Reserved
TIS Logo is registered trademark of TIS CONTROL.
All of the specification are subject to change without notice.
TIS POWER SUPPLY
24-V DC Power Supply Module
Model: P.S-24V-1.5A
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply
Input Voltage 110/240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Output Power 60W / 24V
protection Built-in Protection fuse
Current consumption 1500 mA / 24 V DC
Mounting Din rail Standard 35 mm din rail
Wall mount screw holder on the back of the module
Connection
terminal
Load and Power Standard 35 mm din rail
Data / bus screw holder on the back of the module
Weight Without packaging 250g
Dimensions Length × Width × Height 73mm × 76mm × 90mm
Housing
Materials Fireproof ABS
Casing color Black Gray
IP rating IP 20
Temperature
range
Operation -30…60°C
Storage -20…60°C
Transport -30…75°C
Air humidity <80% non-condensing
+2
4D
+D
-G
N
D
76mm
90mm
73mm
P.S-24V-1.5A
DC
TIS-BUS
GND D+ +24VD-
N L